9/27/14, 2:42 PM

FinishTiming - Contractor License

NCAA DIII Pre-National XC Meet - 9/27/2014
Hosted by Wilmington College
Kings Island Golf Course, Mason, Ohio
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Event 1 Women 6k Run CC
Name Year School Avg Mile Finals Points

1 #8130 Goodman, Cassie Geneseo St. 5:36.5 20:54.55 1
2 #8134 Knott, Alyssa Geneseo St. 5:41.0 21:11.22 2
3 #8209 Saenz-Ruiz, Maggie Loras 5:41.7 21:13.63

4 #8357 Goobic, Sophie Unattached 5:41.7 21:13.74

5 #8014 Kubisiak, Kaylee Bridgewater (Va.) 5:42.2 21:15.79 4
6 #8128 Castrogivanni, Joa Geneseo St. 5:43.0 21:18.68 5
7 #8220 Jordan, Mariah Manchester 5:45.6 21:28.43 6
8 #8244 Campbell, Catie Mount Union 5:46.0 21:29.71 7
9 #8055 Grabauskas, Emily Denison 5:46.0 21:29.74 8
10 #8053 Boss, Abigail Denison 5:46.8 21:32.86 9
11 #8247 Mathie, Brooke Mount Union 5:47.2 21:34.12 10
12 #8046 Miller, Emilee Defiance 5:47.2 21:34.19 11
13 #8132 Huben, Jackie Geneseo St. 5:47.5 21:35.50 12
14 #8272 Corsaro, Lily Nyu 5:47.7 21:36.19 13
15 #8133 Hughes, Ashton Geneseo St. 5:48.4 21:38.81 14
16 #8359 Storage, Tara Unattached 5:48.6 21:39.61

17 #8278 Lalowski, Maggie Nyu 5:48.9 21:40.58 15
18 #8122 Murdock, Anna Franklin 5:49.0 21:41.05 16
19 #8131 Homeyer, Kristen Geneseo St. 5:49.5 21:42.79 17
20 #8139 Wood, Keira Geneseo St. 5:50.8 21:47.54 18
21 #8361 Gerber, Julie Waynesburg 5:51.4 21:50.07 19
22 #8038 Gale-Butto, Serena Centre 5:52.1 21:52.53 20
23 #8085 O'Brien, Heather DePauw 5:52.5 21:54.03 21
24 #8126 Bellusci, Marissa Geneseo St. 5:53.6 21:58.19
25 #8099 Lehman, Katherine Eastern Mennonite 5:53.7 21:58.40 22
26 #8323 Winston, Kaillie Ohio Wesleyan 5:53.9 21:59.41 23
27 #8308 Fowler, Sarah Ohio Wesleyan 5:55.6 22:05.51 24
28 #8035 E1 Rady, Ashley Centre 5:56.0 22:06.94 25
29 #8079 MacAnally, Emma DePauw 5:56.5 22:09.04 26
30 #8288 Hoffman, Samantha Ohio Northern 5:56.5 22:09.07 27
31 #8336 Kitts, Carly Texas-Tyler 5:57.1 22:11.02 28
32 #8159 Blum, Dani Heidelberg 5:57.6 22:12.96 29
33 #8111 zZanoya, Natasha Edgewood 5:58.1 22:14.91 30
34 #8271 Chrysanthopoulo, K Nyu 5:58.2 22:15.19 31
35 #8015 Ludtke, Zanny Bridgewater (Va.) 5:58.5 22:16.55 32
36 #8242 Buzulencia, Hayley Mount Union 5:59.3 22:19.28 33
37 #8095 Chappell-Dick, Han Eastern Mennonite 5:59.3 22:19.43 34
38 #8135 Peppreill, Ashley Geneseo St. 5:59.6 22:20.44

39 #8237 Shelby, Amanda Mount St. Joseph 5:59.8 22:21.36 35
40 #8129 Cossaro, Marissa Geneseo St. 6:00.2 22:22.82
41 #8147 Hinshaw, Claire Hanover 6:00.3 22:23.10 36
42 #8058 Lamm, Emily Denison 6:00.5 22:23.78 37
43 #8136 Rosenzweig, Sara Geneseo St. 6:00.8 22:24.92
44 #8016 McDonald, Makenzie Bridgewater (Va.) 6:02.3 22:30.58 38
45 #8358 Storage, Kara Unattached 6:03.0 22:33.10
46 #8340 Duncan, Sarah Thomas More 6:03.1 22:33.58 39
47 #8138 Whyman, Melissa Geneseo St. 6:03.3 22:34.34
48 #8320 Warth, Abbey Ohio Wesleyan 6:03.5 22:34.91 40
49 #8156 Wiczynski, Teresa Hanover 6:03.5 22:35.01 41
50 #8366 Loch, Elinore Waynesburg 6:03.8 22:36.17 42
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#8194
#8329
#8141
#8269
#8166
#8036
#8160
#8257
#8251
#8335
#8040
#8243
#8275
#8125
#8252
#8259
#8298
#8078
#8270
#8041
#8201
#8277
#8227
#8379
#8313
#8179
#8281
#8360
#8245
#8127
#8322
#8240
#8203
#8231
#8249
#8174
#8066
#8052
#8017
#8059
#8096
#8305
#8083
#8086
#8317
#8081
#8200
#8192
#8290
#8367
#8246
#8013
#8304
#8154
#8276
#8224
#8101
#8098
#8084
#8153
#8092

Cook, Brianne
Hobbs, Emilie
Dean, Mackenzie
Binczyk, Alyssa
House, Rachel
Ellis, Hannah
Cochran, Hayley
Durkee, Jami
Sleutz, Jana
Brunson, Brittany
Moore, Marisa
Cameron, Stacy
Dethlefs, Emily
Anstett, Sarah
Stockton, Miranda
Fobes, Julie
Moore, Raechel
Jordan, Hope
Bohdan, Erica
Palmer, Cristin
Gidel, Lindsey
Hayman, Camilla
Pusey, Cayla
Hord, Erin
Jarman, Adira
Hunt, Molly
Sisk, Sarah

Aho, Annette
Criswell, Emily
Carroll, Mary
Wilson, Rheanna
Beardsley, Ellis
Hilby, Becky
Stahl, Sarah
Nagy, Caitlin
Davies, Susannaha
Bechtel, Hallie
Benson, Katelyn
Mellman, Emily
Lovett, Sophie
Eckman, Katie
Sosinski, Kara
Monnett, Claudia
Pavlick, Stefanie
Sampson, Hannah
Miller, Lois
Gawlik, Nora
White, Samantha
Huber, Catie
Marchetti, Angela
Iafelice, Jessie
Johnson, Lauren
Sorg, Margaret
Titchenal, Anni
Haley, Hannah
May, Megan
Paden, Jolee
Kreider, Lanae
Nunez-Garcia, Andr
Smith, Rachel
Weinert, Kendall

Loras
Rose-Hulman
Hanover

Nyu
Heidelberg
Centre
Heidelberg
Muskingum
Mount Union
Texas-Tyler
Centre

Mount Union
Nyu

Geneseo St.
Mount Union
Muskingum
Ohio Northern
DePauw

Nyu

Centre

Loras

Nyu
Manchester
Wittenberg
Ohio Wesleyan
Kenyon

Nyu
Waynesburg
Mount Union
Geneseo St.
Ohio Wesleyan
Mount Union
Loras
Manchester
Mount Union
Kenyon

DePauw
Denison
Bridgewater (Va.)
Denison
Eastern Mennonite
Ohio Northern
DePauw
DePauw

Ohio Wesleyan
DePauw

Loras

Kenyon

Ohio Northern
Waynesburg
Mount Union
Bridgewater (Va.)
Ohio Northern
Hanover

Nyu
Manchester
Eastern Mennonite
Eastern Mennonite
DePauw
Hanover
DePauw

6:03.
6:03.
6:04.
6:04.
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6:05.
6:05.
6:05.
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6:07.
6:08.
6:08.
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6:16.
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6:17.
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6:17.
6:18.
6:18.
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6:18.
6:18.
6:18.
6:19.
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112 #8205
113 #8228
114 #8171
115 #8089
116 #8032
117 #8339
118 #8287
119 #8263
120 #8103
121 #8206
122 #8297
123 #8280
124 #8072
125 #8195
126 #8123
127 #8142
128 #8230
129 #8003
130 #8254
131 #8120
132 #8373
133 #8186
134 #8279
135 #8253
136 #8364
137 #8223
138 #8232
139 #8185
140 #8112
141 #8064
142 #8293
143 #8302
144 #8225
145 #8303
146 #8310
147 #8074
148 #8161
149 #8060
150 #8114
151 #8019
152 #8334
153 #8295
154 #8255
155 #8045
156 #8033
157 #8177
158 #8370
159 #8145
160 #8107
161 #8004
162 #8267
163 #8301
164 #8349
165 #8316
166 #8105
167 #8143
168 #8012
169 #8324
170 #8337
171 #8378
172 #8148

Martin, Hallie
Ritchey Moore, Rut
Arace, Abby
Stephenson, Paxton
Akin, Emily
Painter, Krista
Harder, Kirsten
Lieburn, Claire
Conant, AJ

Minear, Kelly
McCutchen, Rebekah
Morris, Justine
Everhart, Megan
Day, Emily

Myers, Ashley
DeBeck, Kaleigh
Smith, Kara
Hairston, Anna
Vapenik, Sarah
Marlow, Allyssa
Conti, Lorin
Naughton, Claire
Macaluso, Francesc
Vance, Katie
Latimer, Katie
Martinez, Brianna
Weeber, Rachel
Mollenkoph, Harlee
Alling, Hannah
Thornburg, Macey
Kandel, Alexis
Richards, Emily
Miller, Peyton
Rouch, Morgan
Hall, Colleen
Hannemann, Megan
Dresser, Allie
McKendry, Sarah
Bowden, Rachel
Quinn, Erin
Taylor, Anna
Marchese, Geneviev
Baum, Josie

Kunk, Courtney
Anderson, Emma
Frank, Madeline
Wade, Cameron
Ferrell, Brittany
Larson, Jenny
Hauke, Alissa
Reed, Allison
Puvogel, Julie
Tensing, Krista
Resnik, Rachell
Harnack, Ashley
Dye, Mackenzie
Delosier, Lyndsie
Blaisdell, Camille
Maly, Paige
Heitkemper, Megan
Lents, Katie

Loras
Manchester
Kenyon

DePauw

Centre
Texas-Tyler
Ohio Northern
Muskingum
Edgewood
Loras

Ohio Northern
Nyu

DePauw

Loras
Franklin
Hanover
Manchester
Bluffton
Mount Union
Franklin
Wittenberg
Kenyon

Nyu

Mount Union
Waynesburg
Manchester
Manchester
Kenyon
Franklin
Denison

Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Manchester
Ohio Northern
Ohio Wesleyan
DePauw
Heidelberg
Denison
Franklin
Bridgewater (Va.)
Rose-Hulman
Ohio Northern
Muskingum
Defiance
Centre

Kenyon
Waynesburg
Hanover
Edgewood
Bluffton
Muskingum
Ohio Northern
Thomas More
Ohio Wesleyan
Edgewood
Hanover
Bridgewater (Va.)
Rose-Hulman
Texas-Tyler
Wittenberg
Hanover

6:19.
6:19.
6:19.
6:19.
6:20.
6:21.
6:21.
6:21.
6:21.
6:21.
6:22.
6:22.
6:22.
6:22.
6:22.
6:22.
6:22.
6:23.
6:23.
6:23.
6:23.
6:24.
6:24.
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6:36.
6:36.
6:36.
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01
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34
48
91
44
37
86
88
86
32
20
42
19
99
10
42
44
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31
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20
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48
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67
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173 #8090
174 #8097
175 #8385
176 #8218
177 #8062
178 #8274
179 #8175
180 #8250
181 #8368
182 #8180
183 #8031
184 #8371
185 #8102
186 #8354
187 #8119
188 #8330
189 #8020
190 #8075
191 #8057
192 #8037
193 #8211
194 #8054
195 #8261
196 #8110
197 #8067
198 #8164
199 #8222
200 #8311
201 #8018
202 #8202
203 #8266
204 #8241
205 #8199
206 #8318
207 #8307
208 #8198
209 #8260
210 #8140
211 #8178
212 #8108
213 #8208
214 #8183
215 #8384
216 #8007
217 #8327
218 #8207
219 #8167
220 #8319
221 #8173
222 #8343
223 #8109
224 #8042
225 #8217
226 #8146
227 #8388
228 #8088
229 #8212
230 #8190
231 #8056
232 #8372
233 #8210

Swick, Rachel
Eldridge, Mary
Meier, Hannah
Harrell, Shelby
Osterhout, Phoebe
Davis, Megan

Dye, Cece

Rinaldi, Nicole
Marchetti, Rebecca
Iselin, Lucy
Adams, Shelby
Atkinson, Stephani
Patterson, Hannah
Clater, Kelsey
Hays, Danialle
Mroz, Austin
Styles, Lizzy
Higson, Rachel
Korest, Molly
Evans, Kate
Wenthold, Ashley
Geary, Kristen
Healey, Allison
Tatge, Serena
Clor, Emma
Garrett, Baylee
Lynn, Nicole
Hicks, Mariah
Parker, Erin
Heiderscheit, Abby
Nagy, Caroline
Bentler, Colleen
Frank, Andrea
Scinto, Sara

Cook, Alex

Elsen, Amanda
Gregory, Hannah
Davis, Bailey
Heiden, Clara
Mackler, Elizabeth
Rodriguez, Amanda
Lloyd, Gwendolyn
McDorman, Kalie
Murphy, Tara
Cassidy, Annelise
Piper, Carrie
Hughes-Ksenich, Co
Scourfield, Kaylei
Choong, Sarah-Mari
Klocke, Kristin
Peters, Alyse
Bowling, Kelsey
Harley, Annika
Fox, Meghan
Sharrar, Korie
Rambaud, Sophie
Arney, Sarah
Scheman, Nikki
Gunter, Gwen
Bittinger, Megan
Shogren, Kristi

DePauw
Eastern Mennonite
Wittenberg
Manchester
Denison

Nyu

Kenyon

Mount Union
Waynesburg
Kenyon

Centre
Wittenberg
Eastern Mennonite
Transylvania
Franklin
Rose-Hulman
Bridgewater (Va.)
DePauw
Denison
Centre

Loras

Denison
Muskingum
Edgewood
DePauw
Heidelberg
Manchester
Ohio Wesleyan
Bridgewater (Va.)
Loras
Muskingum
Mount Union
Loras

Ohio Wesleyan
Ohio Wesleyan
Loras
Muskingum
Hanover
Kenyon
Edgewood
Loras

Kenyon
Wittenberg
Bluffton
Rose-Hulman
Loras
Heidelberg
Ohio Wesleyan
Kenyon

Thomas More
Edgewood
Defiance
Manchester
Hanover
Wittenberg
DePauw
Manchester
Kenyon
Denison
Wittenberg
Loras

6:36.
6:37.
6:37.
6:38.
6:38.
6:39.
6:40.
6:40.
6:40.
6:40.
6:41.
6:41.
6:41.
6:42.
6:42.
6:42.
6:42.
6:43.
6:43.
6:43.
6:44.
6:44.
6:44.
6:44.
6:45.
6:45.
6:45.
6:45.
6:46.
6:46.
6:46.
6:46.
6:46.
6:46.
6:47.
6:47.
6:47.
6:48.
6:48.
6:48.
6:48.
6:50.
6:50.
6:50.
6:50.
6:51.
6:51.
6:51.
6:52.
6:52.
6:52.
6:52.
6:52.
6:54.
6:54.
6:54.
6:54.
6:55.
6:55.
6:55.
6:55.
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45,
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:51.
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55.
57.
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00.
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03.
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08.
09.
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49,
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02
84
90
27
09
12
97
20
16
29
19
96
37
78
44
99
43
53
42
57
61
79
32
92
84
89
14
12
44
18
88
29
69
77
66
15
96
98
75
56
79
14
59
64
02
09
28
16
14
58
68
77
28
55
65
81
53
58
02
76
78
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234
235
236
237
238
239
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

#8070
#8292
#8039
#8049
#8116
#8121
#8365
#8080
#8051
#8374
#8315
#8117
#8001
#8286
#8299
#8306
#8094
#8391
#8071
#8065
#8346
#8069
#8362
#8152
#8380
#8344
#8262
#8169
#8043
#8193
#8338
#8182
#8351
#8073
#8325
#8381
#8005
#8100
#8377
#8149
#8383
#8172
#8197
#8044
#8215
#8312
#8118
#8176
#8077
#8236
#8093
#8296
#8196
#8181
#8309
#8229
#8214
#8294
#8082
#8386
#8326

Dilbone, Elizabeth
Joseph, Megan
Grubb, Celeste
Textor, Aaron
Bugelholl, Kate
Martin, Megan
Leiby, Jess
Matthews, Emily
Barcelo, Claire
Ellis, Sarah
Reid, Katie
Collier, Hila
Alpeter, Elaina
Giessler, Paige
Myers, Emily
Sutter, Danielle
Brumfield, Chafin
Webb, Sarah

Dinn, Erin
Barrett, Annie
McCarty, Tori
Cook, Grace
Grace, Ashleigh
Simpson, Stephanie
Imler, Madeline
Klump, Sarah
Labis, Denise
Tennison, Nicole
Bussard, Marissa
Brockway, Geneviev
Nohavitza, Holly
Kelley, Colleen
Adams, Taylor
Green, Rachel
Boyce, Kathleen
Iwanyckyi, Deanna
Hostettler, Mirand
Longenecker, Jessi
Halvorsen, Valerie
Nellis, Elizabeth
Johns, Lauren
Biaggi, Gianna
Dryanski, Nicole
Holmes, Brittney
Crawford, Kelsey
Jacobson, Haley
Hamilton, Kristy
Ewing, Yohanna
Jones, Mackenzie
Olden, Illana
Bishop, Megan
Martin, Elizabeth
Dryanski, Kristin
Josowitz, Julia
Gress, Raychel
Scholz, Molly
Corder, Molly
Kraft, Renee
Moeller, Daniela
Morrall, Amanda
Broughton, Rachel

DePauw

Ohio Northern
Centre
Defiance
Franklin
Franklin
Waynesburg
DePauw
Denison
Wittenberg
Ohio Wesleyan
Franklin
Bluffton

Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Ohio Northern
Eastern Mennonite
Wittenberg
DePauw
DePauw

Thomas More
DePauw
Waynesburg
Hanover
Wittenberg
Thomas More
Muskingum
Heidelberg
Defiance
Loras
Texas-Tyler
Kenyon
Transylvania
DePauw
Rose-Hulman
Wittenberg
Bluffton
Eastern Mennonite
Wittenberg
Hanover
Wittenberg
Kenyon

Loras
Defiance
Manchester
Ohio Wesleyan
Franklin
Kenyon

DePauw

Mount St. Joseph
Eastern Mennonite
Ohio Northern
Loras

Kenyon

Ohio Wesleyan
Manchester
Manchester
Ohio Northern
DePauw
Wittenberg
Rose-Hulman

7:29.4
7:30.0
7:31.7
7:32.8
7:33.4
7:34.1

25:50.25
25:52.51
25:52.90
25:53.08
25:53.45
25:53.82
25:55.07
25:55.15
25:56.62
25:56.74
25:57.37
25:59.46
26:00.45
26:03.43
26:03.92
26:04.21
26:06.67
26:08.17
26:09.54
26:11.52
26:16.26
26:17.86
26:19.06
26:19.15
26:20.15
26:28.74
26:32.69
26:35.67
26:37.26
26:40.40
26:44.50
26:46.19
26:52.30
26:57.49
27:00.46
27:01.40
27:02.69
27:02.81
27:04.03
27:07.19
27:07.86
27:08.21
27:13.39
27:22.71
27:25.16
27:27.04
27:28.23
27:33.48
27:33.67
27:36.24
27:43.16
27:43.97
27:45.06
27:47.81
27:53.70
27:55.22
27:57.53
28:03.94
28:08.05
28:10.18
28:12.98
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295 #8184 Menzel, Kelly Kenyon 7:34.3 28:13.52
296 #8150 Pitts, Sydney Hanover 7:37.5 28:25.51
297 #8189 Randhawa, Kelsey Kenyon 7:45.2 28:54.10
298 #8353 Carey, Alexis Transylvania 7:47.9 29:04.41 173
299 #8321 Williams, SaShane Ohio Wesleyan 7:49.9 29:11.72
300 #8034 Delgado, Guadalupe Centre 7:52.0 29:19.39
301 #8345 Mapes, Julie Thomas More 7:52.8 29:22.54 174
302 #8352 Bresnahan, Riley Transylvania 7:53.6 29:25.49 175
303 #8006 Lefeld, Megan Bluffton 7:55.1 29:31.00 176
304 #8342 Ingram, Brittney Thomas More 7:55.2 29:31.47 177
305 #8008 Schiefer, Kristin Bluffton 7:55.3 29:31.81 178
306 #8376 Glass, Stephanie Wittenberg 7:55.8 29:33.66
307 #8300 Plaugher, Jessica Ohio Northern 7:56.2 29:35.39
308 #8113 Beed, Alexis Franklin 7:59.3 29:46.66
309 #8239 Wohlfrom, Emily Mount St. Joseph 8:01.0 29:53.03 179
310 #8382 Jeffries, Jessica Wittenberg 8:01.9 29:56.38
311 #8389 Tennison, Rachel Wittenberg 8:05.7 30:10.56
312 #8204 Josephs, Jacquelin Loras 8:06.5 30:13.78
313 #8221 Kann, Ashley Manchester 8:11.1 30:30.96
314 #8356 Wright, Stephanie Transylvania 8:12.7 30:36.87 180
315 #8347 McCauley, Casey Thomas More 8:16.2 30:49.80
316 #8047 Prinkey, Anna Defiance 8:17.8 30:55.64 181
317 #8238 Tackett, Jacqui Mount St. Joseph 8:26.0 31:26.51 182
318 #8061 Morelli, Justine Denison 8:27.6 31:32.34
319 #8285 Cox, Megan Ohio Northern 8:35.6 32:02.11
320 #8314 Medina, Alex Ohio Wesleyan 9:01.3 33:37.77
321 #8234 Foglesong, Kelli Mount St. Joseph 9:12.8 34:20.80 183
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Geneseo St. 34 1 2 5 12 14 17 18
Total Time: 1:46:38.76
Average: 21:19.76
2 Mount Union 155 7 10 33 51 54 56 69
Total Time: 1:50:51.30
Average: 22:10.26
3 Nyu 160 13 15 31 46 55 60 63
Total Time: 1:50:54.91
Average: 22:10.99
4 Denison 206 8 9 37 75 77 116 119
Total Time: 1:51:50.42
Average: 22:22.09
5 Centre 207 20 25 48 53 61 98 125
Total Time: 1:52:17.74
Average: 22:27.55
6 Ohio Wesleyan 223 23 24 40 66 70 82 117
Total Time: 1:52:45.25
Average: 22:33.05
7 Bridgewater (Va.) 238 4 32 38 76 88 121 134
Total Time: 1:52:40.83
Average: 22:32.17
8 DePauw 260 21 26 59 74 80 81 83
Total Time: 1:53:20.49
Average: 22:40.10
9 Loras 263 3 43 62 71 84 95 103
Total Time: 1:53:12.39
Average: 22:38.48
10 Hanover 306 36 41 45 90 94 106 128
Total Time: 1:54:34.74
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Average:

22:54.95

Eastern Mennonite

Total Time:
Average:
Waynesburg
Total Time:
Average:
Manchester
Total Time:
Average:
Ohio Northern
Total Time:
Average:
Heidelberg
Total Time:
Average:
Kenyon
Total Time:
Average:
Muskingum
Total Time:
Average:
Franklin
Total Time:
Average:
Texas-Tyler
Total Time:
Average:
Edgewood
Total Time:
Average:
Wittenberg
Total Time:
Average:
Rose-Hulman
Total Time:
Average:
Defiance
Total Time:
Average:
Thomas More
Total Time:
Average:
Bluffton
Total Time:
Average:

1:54:33.52
22:54.71

1:54:46.33
22:57.27

1:54:39.70
22:55.94

1:55:00.81
23:00.17

1:56:53.76
23:22.76

1:56:57.50
23:23.50

1:57:59.26
23:35.86

1:57:36.02
23:31.21

1:59:56.53
23:59.31

2:00:01.03
24:00.21

2:01:07.71
24:13.55

2:01:59.49
24:23.90

2:04:02.49
24:48.50

2:05:24.23
25:04.85

2:06:45.58
25:21.12

Mount St. Joseph

Total Time:
Average:
Transylvania
Total Time:
Average:

2:25:37.94
29:07.59

2:20:57.86
28:11.57

319

328

329

339

391

433

462

465

481

541

592

599

616

651

720

750

838

22

19

27

29

67

50

16

28

30

65

44

11

39

108

35

143

34

42

64

58

47

73

57

105

52

102

110

122

124

132

130

171

167

78

68

72

79

49

85

101

109

99

129

137

135

157

155

152

179

173

92

87

91

86

118

97

123

115

136

133

139

145

159

162

161

182

175

93

96

89

148

131

120

147

141

153

138

127

107

100

154

114

146

144

150

151

168

170

174

176

142

140

113

104

164

126

149

160

156

158

181
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